
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 2 OF 2 - MARCH 16, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II

3 #2 #7 #9 #10 #10Z #11 #12 #17 #20#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis B. Bauman S. Baker B. Baker H. Wiles M. Weidman

1 KAW YAM HON HON KAW HON KAW KAW HONHON

1 2:47.994 19.944 2:43.374 2:41.543 2:41.720 20.705 2:44.908 20.809 2:42.41420.445

2 19.069 19.199 18.896 18.963 19.551 19.481 19.171 19.593 19.02419.135

3 18.689 19.276 18.726 18.712 19.556 19.540 19.161 19.300 18.69719.258

4 18.817 19.024 18.802 18.905 18.980 19.263 18.807 19.319 18.91519.066

5 18.577 18.686 18.669 18.733 18.794 19.225 18.871 19.111 18.71019.180

6 18.728 19.310 18.600 18.828 19.249 19.204 18.695 19.364 18.77718.975

7 18.846 18.782 18.816 18.867 18.822 19.416 18.930 19.075 18.88719.043

8 19.039 18.824 18.876 19.031 18.839 19.083 18.727 19.567 19.06819.009

9 18.765 18.900 18.859 18.810 18.906 19.491 18.725 19.444 18.57118.742

10 18.758 18.844 18.831 18.743 18.964 19.547 18.840 19.675 18.97518.820

11 18.823 18.812 18.786 18.765 19.039 19.685 18.953 19.306 18.80118.968

12 18.883 18.972 18.907 18.881 18.817 19.596 18.813 19.000 18.81318.833

13 18.773 18.711 18.883 18.647 18.738 19.144 18.673 19.087 18.67218.681

14 18.743 18.660 18.713 18.709 18.698 19.107 18.837 19.078 18.59219.459

15 18.874 18.812 18.761 18.679 18.765 19.158 18.765 19.210 18.75918.892

16 18.982 18.823 18.614 18.770 18.569 19.132 18.928 18.782 18.97018.730

17 18.708 18.916 18.791 18.725 18.853 19.692 18.607 18.863 18.70318.586

18 18.805 18.547 18.802 18.756 18.796 19.269 19.045 18.608 19.10019.134

19 18.786 19.007 18.770 18.772 18.978 19.044 18.735 18.644 18.79018.973

20 18.789 18.795 18.889 18.838 18.880 19.393 18.700 18.842 18.63518.919

21 19.093 18.775 18.741 18.747 18.698 19.107 19.089 19.051 18.77518.818

22 18.825 18.804 18.663 18.658 18.734 19.193 18.799 18.652 19.03118.990

23 19.064 18.668 18.807 18.775 18.940 19.187 18.649 19.120 18.96418.885

24 18.875 19.306 18.681 18.665 18.873 19.006 18.620 19.166 18.74318.549

25 18.732 18.783 20.486 23.724 19.168 19.623 18.788 19.044 18.83819.429

998 18.577 18.547 18.600 18.647 18.569 19.006 18.607 18.608 18.571MIN 18.549

19.093 19.944 20.486 19.031 19.556 20.705 19.171 20.809 19.100MAX 20.445

18.835 18.927 18.849 18.782 18.925 19.372 18.830 19.188 18.825AVG 19.021
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC SINGLES RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 2 OF 2 - MARCH 16, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II

3 #33E #42 #44 #49 #54 #69 #71 #95#23
2 J. Carver Jr. M. Avila B. Smith B. Robinson C. Cose M. Rush J. Halbert D. Mullen II J. Beach

1 HON HON HON HON SUZ YAM HON KAWYAM

1 21.223 20.323 21.810 21.446 20.830 20.718 20.421 20.79620.627

2 19.425 19.382 19.813 19.836 19.219 19.335 19.438 20.06820.390

3 19.537 19.305 19.428 19.398 19.416 19.363 19.476 19.53319.636

4 19.560 19.297 19.172 19.449 19.193 19.341 19.267 19.49119.418

5 19.410 18.966 19.241 19.207 19.053 19.095 19.052 19.24319.203

6 19.556 19.041 19.300 19.305 19.151 19.867 19.220 19.23319.268

7 19.173 18.967 19.120 19.065 19.037 19.391 19.387 19.03619.250

8 19.384 18.949 19.201 19.157 19.115 19.077 19.152 19.22519.440

9 19.260 18.981 19.353 19.154 18.858 18.925 19.839 19.29919.174

10 19.328 18.783 19.274 19.547 18.908 18.983 19.188 19.10719.343

11 19.467 18.964 18.976 19.151 18.918 18.865 19.338 19.13719.335

12 19.322 18.688 18.991 19.660 19.165 18.956 19.843 19.00619.488

13 19.288 18.860 18.745 19.194 18.853 18.755 19.149 18.72019.218

14 19.216 18.753 18.681 19.050 19.212 19.046 18.999 18.65519.221

15 19.084 18.750 18.724 19.224 18.909 19.026 19.186 18.99519.095

16 19.164 18.557 18.821 19.030 18.916 18.805 19.492 18.76719.112

17 19.305 18.683 18.779 18.959 18.921 18.881 19.873 18.78819.258

18 19.286 18.954 19.030 18.967 18.956 19.081 19.205 18.93019.286

19 20.003 18.982 18.862 19.032 19.580 19.201 19.133 18.85519.105

20 19.378 18.683 19.008 19.213 18.992 18.654 19.169 19.12618.955

21 19.433 18.906 18.928 19.189 18.902 18.621 19.485 18.87719.140

22 19.179 18.817 18.890 19.217 18.962 18.669 19.685 18.88519.540

23 19.561 18.776 18.948 19.531 19.041 18.771 19.307 19.44219.224

24 19.382 18.999 18.739 19.013 18.956 18.740 19.372 18.81819.378

25 19.345 19.482 19.074 19.039 19.081 19.010 19.711 18.97219.124

998 19.084 18.557 18.681 18.959 18.853 18.621 18.999 18.655MIN 18.955

21.223 20.323 21.810 21.446 20.830 20.718 20.421 20.796MAX 20.627

19.451 18.994 19.156 19.321 19.126 19.087 19.416 19.160AVG 19.369
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